
                     

                            

 

  

  

 Job Title:  

  

   
City/State/Zip: 

 
Phone Number:

 

   Associate / Affiliate Members  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Job Title or Business Name  E-mail Address  

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Code Year

 

 
                

Due s

 

       = $  

       

  
= $

 

    

Make Checks Payable To "CEOSI"

 

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

E-Mail Address:

Jurisdiction:

Member Name:

Mailing Address:

Population:

IBC

IRC

IFC

IMC

IPMC

NEC

NFPA 101

= $

= $Government Member        1       

Associate Member (s) @ $35.00

@ $150.00

Affiliate Member (s) @ $35.00

TOTAL

Mail application & check to:
  

PO Box 1708
 

Mt. Vernon, IL 62864

 

Kevin Gatewood
Check Number or 
Payment Method

2022 Membership Application / Renewal

Code Enforcement Officials of Southern Illinois 

Applications can also be emailed to: official@ceosi.org
Non-Government Members are Affiliate Members at $35.00 each.

Additional Government Members are Associate Members at $35.00 each. 
Jurisdiction Membership at $150.00 includes 1 Government Member. 

Kevin Gatewood
Line

Kevin Gatewood
Rectangle

Kevin Gatewood
Typewriter
2023 Membership Application / Renewal
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